DSEG8680
Bus-Tie Controller
Part Number: G8680-01
Description
The G8680 controls a generator bus-tie breaker. It automatically manages the synchronising of the 2 buses using the AMSC (advanced multi-set
communications) link and has a built-in check sync function. The controller has been designed to work with the DSEG8600 when configured as a
single-set / multi-set or mains (utility) controller and with the dedicated G8660 mains (utility) controller.
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change

Bus-Tie Controller
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change
the details shown on this data sheet without prior notice. The contents are intended for guidance only.
Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457 055-284/04/23 (2)
Related Products
Controllers
G8600 Parallel Genset Controller with Integral Heater G8600-01
G8660 ATS / Mains (Utility) Controller G8660-01
G8900 7” Colour Parallel Genset Controller G8900-01
Remote Displays
G8015 15” Panel PC with DSE SCADA G8015-01
G8021 21” Panel PC with DSE SCADA G8021-01
Expansion Devices
G0123 Analogue Load Share Lines Interface G0123-01
DSE2130 DSENet® Input Expansion Module 2130-01
DSE2131 DSENet® Ratiometric Input Expansion Module 2131-01
DSE2133 DSENet® RTD/Thermocouple Input Expansion Module 2133-01
DSE2152 DSENet® Analogue Output Expansion Module 2152-01
DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module 2157-01
DSE2548 DSENet® LED Output Expansion Module 2548-01
Remote Communications
DSE890 MKII DSEWebNet® Gateway 0890-04
Environmental Testing Standards
Electro-Magnetic Compatibility
BS EN 61000-6-2 EMC Generic Immunity Standard for the Industrial Environment
BS EN 61000-6-4 EMC Generic Emission Standard for the Industrial Environment